
2016 Major Boys Rosters
Franzblau/Dutra Roath/Sloves

KTI - ECP -- Braves Washington Park -- Mets
Dominick Accurso    da813@optonline.net Ben Berk       joberk16@gmail.com

Trevor Dutra   lad525@verizon.net Ben Goldstein     asgold98@verizon.net
Kevin Franzblau    mrkfranzblau@aol.com Ethan Hauben    sgold2005@gmail.com

Keith Konigsberg     Karen.Konigsberg@ubs.com Aiden Heiman    wwiener21569@aol.com
Alex Manko    mankees@aol.com Nicholas Laterza    sumlat123@yahoo.com

Connor Salvatore    ksbs@optonline.net Jack Roath       meryl27@verizon.net
Sam Sindell     Deborahsindell@aol.com Blake Sloves    scottsa41@yahoo.com

Benjamin Starr     jstarr19@gmail.com Rex Weil   weilhome@aol.com
Thomas Giuliano   Alba.Giuliano@pepsico.com Zachary Schutzer    jws0622@aol.com

Palmer Estep   cestep25@gmail.com Elan Poplausky    hpop@optonline.net
Halle Greaige      greaige@aol.com Lucas Montesano  richard@montesanobros.com

Michael Genitrini     lizgrill@yahoo.com Zachary Strauzer    arstrauzer@aol.com
Nicolas Chien    xychien@yahoo.com Ryan Rubin             emilykrubin1@gmail.com

Ben Zwicker          stephen.zwicker@willistowerswatson.com Julian Silva        marylite@att.net
Joshua Levy    maggie3369@aol.com Thomas Wemm    kwemm@aol.com

Tillison/Steiner Cassuto/Montone
AgewellNY -- Phillies CFC-CT Football Club -- A's
 Henry Aronwald     jbajv@aol.com Jordan Cassuto             sailsgirl54@yahoo.com
Jackson Campbell     deannacampbell48@gmail.com Luke Montone           dana.montone@gmail.com
Ryan Campbell       deannacampbell48@gmail.com Mark Short                  emshort@optonline.net
Troy Repaci          vrepaci@optonline.net Daniel Sosin                   sosinemail@yahoo.com

Joshua Rosenblut     hedozo@aol.com Andrew Lynch                 gakil@optonline.net
Samuel Savitt       smsavitt@gmail.com Greyson Goldberg         goldbergemail@aol.com
Joshua Steiner      joshiesmom04@yahoo.com John D'Inverno                  cdinverno@gmail.com
Nate Tillison          scotttillison@yahoo.com Matthew Carey              jcarey6269@aol.com
Zach Van Gelder   roryvangelder@gmail.com Giovanni Frank               Locotone@optonline.net

Andrew Margolis    k_katzman@yahoo.com Alex Corbin                   wendyjcorbin@gmail.com
Andrew Civetta       civetta@optonline.net Max Corbin                     wendyjcorbin@gmail.com
Michael Civetta    civetta@optonline.net Jake Sanders           jhsanders41@gmail.com
Joshua Dweck       mindydweck@yahoo.com Michael Oh                opus99@hotmail.com
Drew Freedman     jlfreeds@yahoo.com Evan Lawrence           amylaw01@gmail.com

Jacob Moore    Klm1503@hotmail.com Hunter Zuckerman rozuckerman@optonline.net


